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CAPRI

Model: Capri
Category: Vessel Sink Faucet
Material: Lead-free Brass

Spout Height: 262 mm / 10.31 Inches
Spout Width: 170 mm / 6.70 Inches
Overal Height: 314 mm / 12.36 Inches
Overal Width: 195 mm / 7.67 Inches
Total Weight: 8.00 Ibs

Description: Vessel sink faucet made from lead-free brass

195

342 ‘_ 170

314

262

157

@49

T
“I\ B

I T
"'\-
1

MAX 40

392
IS}
I

G3/8"

Made in Italy Copyright © MaestroBath / All rights reserved




